
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
48 
1 

107 
969 
145 
16 

555 
52 

121 
11 

Class 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 

Name 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN 
MARCOS ADRIANO 
ALOYSIO LUDWIG NETO 
VALDIR GERMINIANI 
SILVIO TORRES 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER 
MIGUEL SUBTIL 
FABIO REZENDE 
GONÇALO ALLAGE 
SERGIO RAMOS 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
BIREL 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 

Laps 
13 
11 
12 
14 
6 

13 
12 
12 
4 

11 

Best Tm 
1:12.989 
1:13.715 
1:13.823 
1:14.027 
1:14.130 
1:14.658 
1:15.465 
1:16.074 
1:16.322 
1:16.455 

Diff 

0.726 
0.834 
1.038 
1.141 
1.669 
2.476 
3.085 
3.333 
3.466 

Gap 

0.726 
0.108 
0.204 
0.103 
0.528 
0.807 
0.609 
0.248 
0.133 

In Lap 
13 
3 

10 
9 
6 

13 
10 
7 
2 
7 

S1 Best 
22.935 
22.999 
23.338 
23.286 
23.463 
23.435 
23.840 
23.529 
24.181 
23.929 

S2 Best 
22.838 
23.073 
22.925 
22.876 
23.108 
23.120 
23.369 
23.870 
23.689 
23.666 

S3 Best 
27.085 
27.109 
27.302 
27.555 
27.559 
27.504 
27.774 
28.180 
28.188 
28.419 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/06/2025 15:08:16 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
F4 GRAND 

1o TREINO  

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:48:55 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

05/06/2025 14:40 


